07000017046

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	⇒ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only



800082941518

01/05/07--01014--025 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF VISIONS
OF FEB 14 PH 3: 22

WO7-912 WO7-8 2001

J. BRYAN FEB 1 5 2007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: The Sp	ory Minds LLC		
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Carlos A S	anchez		07 FEB 14
	(Name of Person)	- 6
The Spry N	Minds LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	
6484 Picc	adilly Lane		3: 24
		(Address)	
Orlando, F			
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Carlos A Sanche	ZZ	at (407) 297-151	4
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
and the second	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 8, 2007

CARLOS A SANCHEZ THE SPRY MINDS LLC 6484 PICCADILLY LANE ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: THE SPRY MINDS LLC Ref. Number: W07000000912

We have received your document for THE SPRY MINDS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 007A00001441

SECRETARY OF STATE OF

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:	· .
The Spry Minds LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviate	on "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street	address of the principal office of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6484 Piccadilly Lane	6484 Piccadilly Lane	· ·
Orlando, FL 32835	Orlando, FL 32835	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot s business entity with an active Florida re	gent, Registered Office, & Registered serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate registration.)	Agent's Signature: 07 FEB 14
Carlos A Sa		- PH ORPH
	Name	မှ မှ
6484 Picca	adilly lane	STATE ORATION
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	
Orlando	FL 32835	_
	City, State, and Zip	
9	red agent and to accept service of process	-

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag	var	Name and Address:	c	
"MGRM" = Man		•		
MGR		Carlos A Sanchez		
		6484 Piccadilly Lane		
		Orlando, FL 32835		
MGR		Mariangela Sanchez		
	—	6484 Piccadilly Lane		
		Orlando, FL 32835		ΛΙΘ
			7 FE	/ISIC
			<u> </u>)H O
				ς.
				Ř
			ယူ	8
			3: 23	10
	·		ω	S
				
(Use attachment	if necessary)			
(+			DTIONIAI \	
effective date is lis	sted, the date must b	e date of filing: (O) ne specific and cannot be more than five busi	ness days p	orio
effective date is lis	eted, the date must b ate of filing.)	e date of filing: (O	ness days p	orio
effective date is lis 0 days after the da	eted, the date must b ate of filing.)	e date of filing:(O) se specific and cannot be more than five busi	ness days ţ	orion
ffective date is lis) days after the da	ated, the date must be ate of filing.)	e date of filing:(O) De specific and cannot be more than five busi er or an authorized representative of a member.	ness days p	orio:

Carlos A Sanchez

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)